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1.Mai F3B-A Weilheim 2010 
======================================================================= 
 
Round: 1Round: 1Round: 1Round: 1 
  pos  Nr   Pilot Name              Chan/Freq      Hlpr  Club 
======================================================================= 
 
Slot: 1 
   1   51   de Fallois; Vincent       66 (35.060)     6  KUL 
   2   17   Helminger; Dominik            0 (2.4GhZ)     14  KER 
   3   28   Mitterer; Rupert          184 (35.840)    11  WEI 
   4    5   Althammer; Artur         187 (35.870)     5  DIL 
   5   19   Hoellein; Stefan              0 (2.4GhZ)     3  AEC 
   6   40   Schramm; Uli                  0 (2.4GhZ)     15  WEI 
   7   12   Demegni; Gerhard              0 (2.4GhZ)     2  BOA 
   8    -    - 
   9    -    - 
 
Slot: 2 
   1    1   Allnoch; Norbert          69 (35.090)     1  BGP 
   2    9   Braune; Robert                0 (2.4GhZ)     3  AEC 
   3   27   Mahmoudi; Darius              0 (2.4GhZ)     2  MFI 
   4   29   Ober; Andreas              61 (35.010)     9  KEM 
   5   16   Gruber; Stephan               0 (2.4GhZ)     5  DIL 
   6   13   Fischer; Thomas               0 (2.4GhZ)     12  PBG 
   7   46   Träger; Dominik           64 (35.040)     6  KUL 
   8    8   Braune; Catharina         65 (35.050)     4  AEC 
   9   37   Schambeck; Florian            0 (2.4GhZ)     11  WEI 
 
Slot: 3 
   1   21   Jurina; Kevin                 0 (2.4GhZ)     4  AEC 
   2   34   Prestele; Dominik        191 (35.910)    14  KER 
   3   14   Früchtl; Robert               0 (2.4GhZ)     10  WEI 
   4   50   Wemmers; Matthias             0 (2.4GhZ)     15  WEI 
   5    6   Anton; Thomas             62 (35.020)     1  BGP 
   6   39   Scholze; Frieder           63 (35.030)     8  KEM 
   7   24   Lang; Kilian               75 (35.150)     16  RCM 
   8   22   Karbacher; Christian           0 (2.4GhZ)     7  ERL 
   9   42   Schweiger; Josef              0 (2.4GhZ)     2  MFI 
 
 
 
 



Slot: 4 
   1   10   Brem; Andreas             51 (40.675)     1  BGP 
   2   44   Schweikl; Martin          79 (35.190)     10  WEI 
   3   26   Machulla; Manuel          63 (35.030)     6  KUL 
   4   31   Otzmann; Florian              0 (2.4GhZ)     13  INN 
   5    4   Althammer; Matthias           0 (2.4GhZ)     5  DIL 
   6   18   Hoellein; Ryan                0 (2.4GhZ)     3  AEC 
   7   45   Trischberger; Florian       66 (35.060)    15  WEI 
   8   25   Lehner; Josef              62 (35.020)    16  ING 
   9   30   Ober; Guenther            61 (35.010)     9  KEM 
 
 
Slot: 5 
   1   38   Schmidkunz; Michael      191 (35.910)     4  AEC 
   2   23   Kroll; Uli                 65 (35.050)    11  WEI 
   3   48   Weise; Felix               62 (35.020)     6  KUL 
   4   32   Petrick; Norbert              0 (2.4GhZ)     8  KEM 
   5   49   Welzel; Timo               72 (35.120)     1  BGP 
   6    3   Allnoch; Daniela              0 (2.4GhZ)     14  BGP 
   7   35   Römer; Rainer                 0 (2.4GhZ)     2  MFI 
   8   47   Wagner; Josef                 0 (2.4GhZ)     16  INC 
   9   36   Sattler; Sebastian         77 (35.170)     15  WEI 
 
Slot: 6 
   1   11   Danzl; Ernst               63 (35.030)     7  KER 
   2   41   Schroeder; Werner             0 (2.4GhZ)     11  WEI 
   3    7   Bauer; Helmut             71 (35.110)      6  KUL 
   4   15   Greissel; Robert              0 (2.4GhZ)     9  KEM 
   5   20   Jahnke; Stefan             74 (35.140)     10  WEI 
   6    2   Allnoch; Michaela         67 (35.070)     1  BGP 
   7    -    - 
   8   43   Schweiger; Stefan             0 (2.4GhZ)     2  MFI 
   9   33   Petrick; Wilfried             0 (2.4GhZ)     8  KEM 
 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



Round: 2Round: 2Round: 2Round: 2    
 
  pos  Nr   Pilot Name              Chan/Freq      Hlpr  Club 
======================================================================= 
 
Slot: 1 
   1    3   Allnoch; Daniela             0 (2.4GhZ)      14  BGP 
   2   40   Schramm; Uli                 0 (2.4GhZ)      15  WEI 
   3    6   Anton; Thomas            62 (35.020)      1  BGP 
   4    4   Althammer; Matthias          0 (2.4GhZ)      5  DIL 
   5    7   Bauer; Helmut            71 (35.110)       6  KUL 
   6   42   Schweiger; Josef             0 (2.4GhZ)      2  MFI 
   7   37   Schambeck; Florian           0 (2.4GhZ)      11  WEI 
   8   31   Otzmann; Florian             0 (2.4GhZ)      13  INN 
   9    -    - 
 
Slot: 2 
   1   21   Jurina; Kevin                0 (2.4GhZ)      4  AEC 
   2    2   Allnoch; Michaela        67 (35.070)      1  BGP 
   3   14   Früchtl; Robert              0 (2.4GhZ)      10  WEI 
   4    -    - 
   5   28   Mitterer; Rupert         184 (35.840)     11  WEI 
   6   15   Greissel; Robert             0 (2.4GhZ)      9  KEM 
   7   48   Weise; Felix              62 (35.020)      6  KUL 
   8    5   Althammer; Artur        187 (35.870)      5  DIL 
   9   12   Demegni; Gerhard             0 (2.4GhZ)      2  BOA 
 
Slot: 3 
   1   23   Kroll; Uli                65 (35.050)     11  WEI 
   2   24   Lang; Kilian              75 (35.150)      16  RCM 
   3    -    - 
   4   16   Gruber; Stephan              0 (2.4GhZ)      5  DIL 
   5   34   Prestele; Dominik       191 (35.910)     14  KER 
   6   33   Petrick; Wilfried            0 (2.4GhZ)      8  KEM 
   7   18   Hoellein; Ryan               0 (2.4GhZ)      3  AEC 
   8   44   Schweikl; Martin         79 (35.190)      10  WEI 
   9   10   Brem; Andreas            51 (40.675)      1  BGP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Slot: 4 
   1   43   Schweiger; Stefan            0 (2.4GhZ)      2  MFI 
   2    1   Allnoch; Norbert         69 (35.090)      1  BGP 
   3   30   Ober; Guenther           61 (35.010)      9  KEM 
   4   45   Trischberger; Florian      66 (35.060)     15  WEI 
   5   25   Lehner; Josef             62 (35.020)     16  ING 
   6   32   Petrick; Norbert             0 (2.4GhZ)      8  KEM 
   7   22   Karbacher; Christian          0 (2.4GhZ)      7  ERL 
   8   26   Machulla; Manuel         63 (35.030)      6  KUL 
   9    9   Braune; Robert               0 (2.4GhZ)      3  AEC 
 
Slot: 5 
   1   38   Schmidkunz; Michael     191 (35.910)      4  AEC 
   2   41   Schroeder; Werner            0 (2.4GhZ)      11  WEI 
   3   35   Römer; Rainer                0 (2.4GhZ)      2  MFI 
   4   36   Sattler; Sebastian        77 (35.170)      15  WEI 
   5   51   de Fallois; Vincent      66 (35.060)      6  KUL 
   6   17   Helminger; Dominik           0 (2.4GhZ)      14  KER 
   7   19   Hoellein; Stefan             0 (2.4GhZ)      3  AEC 
   8   39   Scholze; Frieder          63 (35.030)      8  KEM 
   9   20   Jahnke; Stefan            74 (35.140)      10  WEI 
 
Slot: 6 
   1   13   Fischer; Thomas              0 (2.4GhZ)      12  PBG 
   2   50   Wemmers; Matthias            0 (2.4GhZ)      15  WEI 
   3   49   Welzel; Timo              72 (35.120)      1  BGP 
   4   27   Mahmoudi; Darius             0 (2.4GhZ)      2  MFI 
   5   11   Danzl; Ernst              63 (35.030)      7  KER 
   6    8   Braune; Catharina        65 (35.050)      4  AEC 
   7   29   Ober; Andreas             61 (35.010)      9  KEM 
   8   47   Wagner; Josef                0 (2.4GhZ)      16  INC 
   9   46   Träger; Dominik          64 (35.040)      6  KUL 
 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



Round: 3Round: 3Round: 3Round: 3    
 
  pos  Nr   Pilot Name              Chan/Freq      Hlpr  Club 
======================================================================= 
 
Slot: 1 
   1   51   de Fallois; Vincent      66 (35.060)      6  KUL 
   2   32   Petrick; Norbert             0 (2.4GhZ)      8  KEM 
   3   27   Mahmoudi; Darius             0 (2.4GhZ)      2  MFI 
   4    1   Allnoch; Norbert         69 (35.090)      1  BGP 
   5   50   Wemmers; Matthias            0 (2.4GhZ)      15  WEI 
   6    5   Althammer; Artur        187 (35.870)      5  DIL 
   7    3   Allnoch; Daniela             0 (2.4GhZ)     14  BGP 
   8   25   Lehner; Josef             62 (35.020)     16  ING 
   9   19   Hoellein; Stefan             0 (2.4GhZ)      3  AEC 
 
Slot: 2 
   1    6   Anton; Thomas            62 (35.020)      1  BGP 
   2    -    - 
   3   11   Danzl; Ernst              63 (35.030)      7  KER 
   4   46   Träger; Dominik          64 (35.040)      6  KUL 
   5   21   Jurina; Kevin                0 (2.4GhZ)      4  AEC 
   6   12   Demegni; Gerhard             0 (2.4GhZ)      2  BOA 
   7   44   Schweikl; Martin         79 (35.190)      10  WEI 
   8   30   Ober; Guenther           61 (35.010)      9  KEM 
   9   41   Schroeder; Werner            0 (2.4GhZ)     11  WEI 
 
Slot: 3 
   1   39   Scholze; Frieder          63 (35.030)      8  KEM 
   2   15   Greissel; Robert             0 (2.4GhZ)      9  KEM 
   3    -    - 
   4   20   Jahnke; Stefan            74 (35.140)      10  WEI 
   5   23   Kroll; Uli                65 (35.050)     11  WEI 
   6   36   Sattler; Sebastian        77 (35.170)      15  WEI 
   7   35   Römer; Rainer                0 (2.4GhZ)      2  MFI 
   8   24   Lang; Kilian              75 (35.150)      16  RCM 
   9   34   Prestele; Dominik       191 (35.910)     14  KER 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Slot: 4 
   1   29   Ober; Andreas             61 (35.010)      9  KEM 
   2   16   Gruber; Stephan              0 (2.4GhZ)      5  DIL 
   3   13   Fischer; Thomas              0 (2.4GhZ)      12  PBG 
   4   38   Schmidkunz; Michael     191 (35.910)      4  AEC 
   5    9   Braune; Robert               0 (2.4GhZ)      3  AEC 
   6   14   Früchtl; Robert              0 (2.4GhZ)      10  WEI 
   7   10   Brem; Andreas            51 (40.675)      1  BGP 
   8   26   Machulla; Manuel         63 (35.030)      6  KUL 
   9   33   Petrick; Wilfried            0 (2.4GhZ)       8  KEM 
 
Slot: 5 
   1   49   Welzel; Timo              72 (35.120)      1  BGP 
   2    4   Althammer; Matthias          0 (2.4GhZ)      5  DIL 
   3    7   Bauer; Helmut            71 (35.110)       6  KUL 
   4   31   Otzmann; Florian             0 (2.4GhZ)      13  INN 
   5   37   Schambeck; Florian           0 (2.4GhZ)      11  WEI 
   6    -    - 
   7   42   Schweiger; Josef             0 (2.4GhZ)      2  MFI 
   8   40   Schramm; Uli                 0 (2.4GhZ)      15  WEI 
   9   18   Hoellein; Ryan               0 (2.4GhZ)      3  AEC 
 
Slot: 6 
   1    2   Allnoch; Michaela        67 (35.070)      1  BGP 
   2   43   Schweiger; Stefan            0 (2.4GhZ)      2  MFI 
   3   22   Karbacher; Christian          0 (2.4GhZ)      7  ERL 
   4  28   Mitterer; Rupert         184 (35.840)     11  WEI 
   5   45   Trischberger; Florian      66 (35.060)     15  WEI 
   6   17   Helminger; Dominik           0 (2.4GhZ)      14  KER 
   7   47   Wagner; Josef                0 (2.4GhZ)      16  INC 
   8   48   Weise; Felix              62 (35.020)      6  KUL 
   9    8   Braune; Catharina        65 (35.050)      4  AEC 
 


